ATASCOSA COUNTY INDICTMENT LIST

ARRAIGNMENT DATE 9/15/2025

CASE NO

DEFENDANT NAME

08/04/2025

OFFENSE DESCRIPTION

BOND AMT

25-08-0322-CRA
25-08-0323-CRA
25-08-0324-CRA
25-08-0325-CRA
25-08-0326-CRA
25-08-0327-CRA
25-08-0328-CRA
25-08-0329-CRA
25-08-0330-CRA
25-08-0331-CRA
25-08-0332-CRA

25-08-0333-CRA

25-08-0334-CRA
25-08-0335-CRA
25-08-0336-CRA

25-08-0337-CRA
25-08-0338-CRA

25-08-033395-CRA
25-08-0340-CRA

25-08-0342-CRA
25-08-0343-CRA
25-08-0344-CRA
25-08-0345-CRA
25-08-0346-CRA
25-08-0347-CRA
25-08-0348-CRA
25-08-0349-CRA
25-08-0350-CRA
25-08-0351-CRA

FLED__]

SKYE MICHELLE ANDERSON
STEVEN BACHEZ .
RICHARD RUIZ BAUTISTA
SYLVIA CASAREZ
CEREENA CERDA

BRENT DWAYNE COOLIDGE
CHRISTINE ESCOBEDO
TRISHA NICOLE GAETA
URIEL SAIT GALINDO
GAYLE ALEXIS GARCIA
RACHEL ANN GUZMAN

GREGORY LAZARUS HERNAND

MICHAEL HOFFMAN
MATTHEW JAMES HUDSON
MADISON TAYLOR JONES

JOHN PAUL MALDONADO
COLTON HEATH MANN

ANGELICA MARIE MAYORGA
DAVRIA JENE MOFFETT

DALE EUGENE KNAPP
JOSEPH MARION PURSLEY
JUANITA MARIE SALDANA
JULIAN RENE SALINAS
MARTIN TIJERINA
CECILIA DONNAMARIE TREV
REBECCA VIRGINIA WALKER
CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ-RODR
DAYLON WAYNE MAYS

GWEN ANTOINETTE GARCIA

0.\ oo X

MARGARET E. LITTLETON, DISTRICT C.ERK

25-08-0358-CRA

JUSTIN SANDERS

AUG -4 2075

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 2 < 1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN C
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN C
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EV
POSS CS PG 2 < 1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EV
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G
POSS CS PG 2 < 1G

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELO
POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400
POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G

POSS CS PG 2 »>= 1G < 4G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

ABANDON ENDANGER CHILD W

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IM

CRUELTY NON-LIVESTK ANIM

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTIUNED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED




ATASCOSA COUNTY INDICTMENT LIST

08/04/2025
CASE NO DEFENDANT NAME OFFENSE DESCRIPTION BOND AMT
25-08-0360-CRA SABRINA KAY MILLER BURGLARY OF EABITATION CONTINUED
25-08-0361-CRA CARLOS ROJAS MONTOYA DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATE CONTINUED
25-08-0362-CRA JERRY WAYNE RHOADES THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MOR CONTINUED
25-08-0363-CRA JERRY WAYNE RHOADES THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MOR CONTINUED
25-08-0364-CRA ADAM DANIEL SAMBRANO UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE CONTINUED

ALL DEPENDANTS ARE SUBJECT TO STANDARD CONDITIONS OR BOND APPROVAL BY JUDGE WILSON
AND JUDGE DILLINGHAM.

IT IS ORDERED THAT BONDS ARE HEREBY SET IN THE ABOVE STATED AMOUNTS FOR EACH DEFENDANT.
IT IS FURTHER ORDERED THAT THE CLERK OF THE COURT ISSUE AN ARREST WARRANT FOR EACH OF
THE ABOVE NAMED DEPENDANTS FOR WHOM NO ARREST WARRANT HAS PREVIOUSLY BEEN ISSUED OR

FOR WHOM THE BOND AMO HAS INCREASED FROM Tii:jRIGEEAL ARREBST FOR THIS CHARGE.

APPROVED PRESIDING 81ST/21BTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT JUDGE




