ATASCOSA COUNTY INDICTMENT LIST 08/04/2025

ARRAIGNMENT DATE 9/15/2025
CASE NO DEFENDANT NAME
25-08-0322-CRA SKYE MICHELLE ANDER

OFFENSE DESCRIPTION

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G POSS CS PG 2 < 1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

BOND AMT

CONTINUED

CONTIUNED

CONTINUED

CASE NO	DEFENDANT NAME
25-08-0322-CRA	SKYE MICHELLE ANDERSON
25-08-0323-CRA	STEVEN BACHEZ .
25-08-0324-CRA	RICHARD RUIZ BAUTISTA
25-08-0325-CRA	SYLVIA CASAREZ
25-08-0326-CRA	CEREENA CERDA
25-08-0327-CRA	BRENT DWAYNE COOLIDGE
25-08-0328-CRA	CHRISTINE ESCOBEDO
25-08-0329-CRA	TRISHA NICOLE GAETA
25-08-0330-CRA	URIEL SAIT GALINDO
25-08-0331-CRA	GAYLE ALEXIS GARCIA
25-08-0332-CRA	RACHEL ANN GUZMAN
25-08-0333-CRA	GREGORY LAZARUS HERNAND
25-08-0334-CRA	MICHAEL HOFFMAN
25-08-0335-CRA	MATTHEW JAMES HUDSON
25-08-0336-CRA	MADISON TAYLOR JONES
25-08-0337-CRA	JOHN PAUL MALDONADO
25-08-0338-CRA	COLTON HEATH MANN
25-08-0339-CRA	ANGELICA MARIE MAYORGA
25-08-0340-CRA	DAVRIA JENE MOFFETT
	,
25-08-0342-CRA	DALE EUGENE KNAPP
25-08-0343-CRA	JOSEPH MARION PURSLEY
25-08-0344-CRA	JUANITA MARIE SALDANA
25-08-0345-CRA	JULIAN RENE SALINAS
25-08-0346-CRA	MARTIN TIJERINA
25-08-0347-CRA	CECILIA DONNAMARIE TREV
25-08-0348-CRA	REBECCA VIRGINIA WALKER
25-08-0349-CRA	CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ-RODR
25-08-0350-CRA	DAYLON WAYNE MAYS
25-08-0351-CRA	GWEN ANTOINETTE GARCIA

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN C POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN C POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EV POSS CS PG 2 < 1G POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EV POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G POSS CS PG 2 < 1G UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELO POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400 POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

ABANDON ENDANGER CHILD W
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IM

CRUELTY NON-LIVESTK ANIM

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

25-08-0358-CRA JUSTIN SANDERS

FILED 10: 31 O'CLOCK 4 IM
MARGARET E LITTLETON, DISTRICT CLERK

AUG - 4 2025



ATASCOSA COUNTY INDICTMENT LIST 08/04/2025

/ XAeon

CASE NO	DEFENDANT NAME	OFFENSE DESCRIPTION	BOND AMT
25-08-0360-CRA 25-08-0361-CRA 25-08-0362-CRA 25-08-0363-CRA 25-08-0364-CRA	SABRINA KAY MILLER CARLOS ROJAS MONTOYA JERRY WAYNE RHOADES JERRY WAYNE RHOADES ADAM DANIEL SAMBRANO	BURGLARY OF HABITATION DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATE THEFT PROP <\$2,500 2/MOR THEFT PROP <\$2,500 2/MOR UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE	CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED

ALL DEFENDANTS ARE SUBJECT TO STANDARD CONDITIONS OR BOND APPROVAL BY JUDGE WILSON AND JUDGE DILLINGHAM.

IT IS ORDERED THAT BONDS ARE HEREBY SET IN THE ABOVE STATED AMOUNTS FOR EACH DEFENDANT. IT IS FURTHER ORDERED THAT THE CLERK OF THE COURT ISSUE AN ARREST WARRANT FOR EACH OF THE ABOVE NAMED DEFENDANTS FOR WHOM NO ARREST WARRANT HAS PREVIOUSLY BEEN ISSUED OR FOR WHOM THE BOND AMOUNT, HAS INCREASED FROM THE ORIGINAL ARREST FOR THIS CHARGE.

APPROVED PRESIDING 81ST/218TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT JUDGE